
Name Vorname Verein SummeRang

D E EW D E EW D E EW D E EW

Kühn Evelin USC Leipzig 3,0 8,85 11,85 3,0 9,15 12,15 3,0 9,05 12,05 3,0 9,00 12,00 48,05 1

Kühn Luise USC Leipzig 3,0 8,60 11,60 3,0 9,35 12,35 3,0 8,65 11,65 3,0 9,40 12,40 48,00 2

Kramer Lucia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,0 8,60 11,60 3,0 8,30 11,30 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 8,90 11,90 46,60 3

Hofmann Greta Henrike TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,0 8,75 11,75 3,0 8,30 11,30 3,0 8,75 11,75 3,0 8,60 11,60 46,40 4

Goller Kaia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 8,40 11,40 3,0 8,40 11,40 3,0 8,45 11,45 46,25 5

Bäurich Elisabeth HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,0 8,55 11,55 3,0 9,10 12,10 2,7 8,05 10,75 3,0 8,85 11,85 46,25 5

Seufert Paula TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,0 8,50 11,50 3,0 8,70 11,70 3,0 8,10 11,10 3,0 8,85 11,85 46,15 7

Ziemer Helene TuG Leipzig 3,0 8,60 11,60 3,0 8,60 11,60 3,0 8,50 11,50 3,0 8,40 11,40 46,10 8

Böhme Lea Turbine Leipzig 3,0 8,75 11,75 3,0 8,60 11,60 2,7 8,40 11,10 3,0 8,60 11,60 46,05 9

Klemp Paulina TV IMO Leipzig 3,0 8,70 11,70 3,0 9,25 12,25 2,7 8,05 10,75 3,0 7,95 10,95 45,65 10

Langer Lisa TV IMO Leipzig 3,0 8,40 11,40 3,0 8,50 11,50 2,7 8,35 11,05 3,0 8,70 11,70 45,65 10

Schade Réka Turbine Leipzig 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 7,65 10,65 3,0 8,20 11,20 45,45 12

Kolberg Annelie TuG Leipzig 3,0 8,55 11,55 3,0 8,35 11,35 3,0 8,70 11,70 3,0 7,85 10,85 45,45 12

Kuprian Marlene TuG Leipzig 3,0 8,70 11,70 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 7,80 10,80 3,0 7,75 10,75 45,05 14

Spengler Ida TuG Leipzig 3,0 8,55 11,55 3,0 8,10 11,10 3,0 8,40 11,40 3,0 7,95 10,95 45,00 15

Brückner Elli TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,0 8,50 11,50 3,0 7,80 10,80 3,0 8,15 11,15 3,0 8,20 11,20 44,65 16

Seitz Maja TuG Leipzig 3,0 8,30 11,30 3,0 8,25 11,25 3,0 8,35 11,35 3,0 7,65 10,65 44,55 17

Meyer Marla TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,0 8,20 11,20 3,0 8,00 11,00 3,0 8,55 11,55 3,0 7,55 10,55 44,30 18

Dathe Joana Turbine Leipzig 3,0 8,35 11,35 3,0 8,10 11,10 2,7 7,90 10,60 3,0 7,40 10,40 43,45 19

Möller Hanna TV IMO Leipzig 3,0 8,35 11,35 3,0 8,10 11,10 2,7 6,90 9,60 3,0 8,40 11,40 43,45 19

Lemke Nele HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,0 9,15 12,15 3,0 9,80 12,80 3,0 9,50 12,50 3,0 9,80 12,80 50,25 1

Stöhr Olivia HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,0 9,25 12,25 3,0 9,65 12,65 3,0 9,40 12,40 3,0 9,70 12,70 50,00 2

Viszkok Zola TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,0 9,20 12,20 3,0 9,10 12,10 3,0 9,35 12,35 3,0 9,40 12,40 49,05 3

Behrendt Maria USC Leipzig 3,0 8,55 11,55 3,0 9,30 12,30 3,0 9,25 12,25 3,0 9,30 12,30 48,40 4

Edao Tabea USC Leipzig 3,0 8,90 11,90 3,0 9,10 12,10 3,0 8,90 11,90 3,0 9,40 12,40 48,30 5

Richter Milla TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,0 8,90 11,90 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 9,25 12,25 3,0 9,00 12,00 48,15 6

Staats Ella USC Leipzig 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 9,10 12,10 3,0 8,95 11,95 3,0 9,10 12,10 47,95 7

Geschke Emma TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,0 9,30 12,30 3,0 9,20 12,20 2,7 8,60 11,30 3,0 9,10 12,10 47,90 8

Hoffmann Jonna USC Leipzig 3,0 8,90 11,90 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 8,85 11,85 3,0 9,00 12,00 47,75 9

Tschernikau Klara USC Leipzig 3,0 8,30 11,30 3,0 9,15 12,15 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 9,15 12,15 47,60 10

Steinberg Amelia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 8,85 11,85 3,0 8,50 11,50 3,0 9,20 12,20 47,35 11

Rom Charlotte Turbine Leipzig 3,0 9,35 12,35 3,0 8,80 11,80 2,7 8,60 11,30 3,0 8,85 11,85 47,30 12

Seidel Lieselotte TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,0 9,05 12,05 3,0 8,75 11,75 2,7 8,60 11,30 3,0 9,20 12,20 47,30 12

Dittrich Tamina TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,0 8,60 11,60 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 8,55 11,55 3,0 9,10 12,10 47,25 14

Knöfler Lena TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 9,10 12,10 3,0 8,25 11,25 3,0 9,05 12,05 47,20 15

Böhm Hanna TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,0 8,30 11,30 3,0 8,85 11,85 3,0 8,75 11,75 3,0 8,35 11,35 46,25 16

Töpelt Emma Turbine Leipzig 3,0 9,05 12,05 3,0 8,10 11,10 3,0 8,20 11,20 3,0 8,70 11,70 46,05 17

Neels Karla TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,0 8,40 11,40 3,0 8,70 11,70 3,0 8,70 11,70 3,0 8,10 11,10 45,90 18

Rohloff Lucia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,0 7,90 10,90 3,0 8,45 11,45 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 8,60 11,60 45,75 19

Böhme Ria TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,0 8,85 11,85 3,0 8,30 11,30 2,7 8,05 10,75 3,0 8,60 11,60 45,50 20

Seidel Clara TV IMO Leipzig 3,0 8,20 11,20 3,0 8,90 11,90 2,7 7,85 10,55 3,0 8,80 11,80 45,45 21

Friedrich Johanna TV IMO Leipzig 3,0 8,55 11,55 3,0 8,35 11,35 2,7 8,20 10,90 3,0 8,45 11,45 45,25 22

Bauer Marie TV IMO Leipzig 3,0 8,35 11,35 3,0 8,50 11,50 2,7 8,00 10,70 3,0 8,50 11,50 45,05 23

Conzato Greta TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,0 8,15 11,15 3,0 7,80 10,80 3,0 8,85 11,85 3,0 8,20 11,20 45,00 24

Primus Ava TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,0 8,40 11,40 3,0 8,00 11,00 2,8 8,55 11,35 3,0 8,00 11,00 44,75 25

Große Johanna Turbine Leipzig 3,0 8,30 11,30 3,0 8,00 11,00 3,0 8,05 11,05 3,0 8,35 11,35 44,70 26

Feller Finja TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,0 8,65 11,65 3,0 8,20 11,20 3,0 7,65 10,65 3,0 7,95 10,95 44,45 27

Grobe Hanna TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,0 8,15 11,15 3,0 8,10 11,10 3,0 8,30 11,30 3,0 7,85 10,85 44,40 28

Naumann Ziva Maria TV IMO Leipzig 3,0 8,60 11,60 2,5 8,40 10,90 2,7 7,90 10,60 3,0 8,20 11,20 44,30 29

Hennig Nora TV IMO Leipzig 3,0 8,40 11,40 3,0 8,50 11,50 2,7 7,95 10,65 3,0 7,65 10,65 44,20 30

Födisch Lena Emilia TV IMO Leipzig 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 8,00 11,00 2,8 7,70 10,50 3,0 7,55 10,55 43,85 31

Pflicht AK 7

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

Pflicht AK 6



Name Vorname Verein SummeRang

D E EW D E EW D E EW D E EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

Görg-Nöldner Alicia HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,0 7,90 11,90 4,0 9,50 13,50 4,0 9,00 13,00 4,0 8,40 12,40 50,80 1

Heiland Tilda TuG Leipzig 4,0 9,20 13,20 4,0 8,25 12,25 4,0 7,90 11,90 4,0 8,20 12,20 49,55 2

Jurgons Leni Charlotte TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 4,0 8,75 12,75 4,0 6,85 10,85 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 8,55 12,55 48,75 3

Schütz Henrike Turbine Leipzig 4,0 8,45 12,45 4,0 7,60 11,60 3,3 7,80 11,10 4,0 7,80 11,80 46,95 4

Rothert Ella TV IMO Leipzig 4,0 8,00 12,00 4,0 8,35 12,35 3,5 7,15 10,65 4,0 7,00 11,00 46,00 5

Zirzlaff Henriette TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 4,0 7,30 11,30 4,0 7,45 11,45 4,0 8,30 12,30 4,0 6,85 10,85 45,90 6

Cech Pauline TV Aufbau Süd-West 4,0 8,75 12,75 4,0 7,70 11,70 3,0 7,30 10,30 4,0 7,10 11,10 45,85 7

Klemp Luisa TV IMO Leipzig 4,0 7,65 11,65 4,0 7,35 11,35 4,0 7,65 11,65 4,0 6,90 10,90 45,55 8

Pokrandt Emely TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 4,0 7,90 11,90 4,0 7,65 11,65 3,5 7,85 11,35 4,0 6,35 10,35 45,25 9

Becker Charlotte TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 4,0 6,85 10,85 4,0 8,40 12,40 3,5 7,80 11,30 4,0 6,45 10,45 45,00 10

Zobel Julie TV IMO Leipzig 4,0 7,65 11,65 4,0 6,70 10,70 4,0 7,70 11,70 4,0 6,50 10,50 44,55 11

Römmer Christina TV IMO Leipzig 4,0 7,45 11,45 4,0 7,60 11,60 3,0 7,60 10,60 4,0 6,65 10,65 44,30 12

Stelzer Karla TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 4,0 8,35 12,35 4,0 6,50 10,50 3,5 7,20 10,70 4,0 6,45 10,45 44,00 13

Kollai Klara USC Leipzig 4,0 8,90 12,90 2,5 5,30 7,80 3,5 8,50 12,00 4,0 6,50 10,50 43,20 14

Zwingel Mila TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 4,0 7,90 11,90 4,0 6,95 10,95 4,0 4,20 8,20 4,0 6,00 10,00 41,05 15

Rothe Lysann TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 4,0 7,70 11,70 2,5 5,95 8,45 3,5 7,10 10,60 4,0 5,50 9,50 40,25 16

Höntsch Vida TuG Leipzig 4,0 8,95 12,95 4,0 8,50 12,50 4,0 9,10 13,10 4,0 8,80 12,80 51,35 1

Naumann June HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,0 9,10 13,10 4,0 9,30 13,30 3,8 8,70 12,50 4,0 8,30 12,30 51,20 2

Kühn Frida Turbine Leipzig 4,0 9,40 13,40 4,0 8,85 12,85 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 8,50 12,50 51,15 3

Kaiser Mira TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 4,0 9,50 13,50 4,0 9,20 13,20 3,5 8,05 11,55 4,0 8,45 12,45 50,70 4

Döring Lilly TuG Leipzig 4,0 8,95 12,95 4,0 8,65 12,65 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 8,35 12,35 50,55 5

Winter Suna TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 4,0 9,25 13,25 4,0 8,85 12,85 4,0 7,75 11,75 4,0 8,50 12,50 50,35 6

Howe Lorelei USC Leipzig 4,0 9,10 13,10 4,0 8,65 12,65 4,0 7,70 11,70 4,0 8,50 12,50 49,95 7

Edelmann Emily Turbine Leipzig 4,0 9,45 13,45 4,0 7,70 11,70 4,0 8,30 12,30 4,0 8,30 12,30 49,75 8

Müller Aemilia TuG Leipzig 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,0 7,20 11,20 4,0 9,10 13,10 4,0 8,35 12,35 49,55 9

Edao Hanna USC Leipzig 4,0 8,55 12,55 4,0 8,25 12,25 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,0 7,80 11,80 49,50 10

Golser Paula Turbine Leipzig 4,0 8,75 12,75 4,0 8,60 12,60 3,5 8,50 12,00 4,0 8,00 12,00 49,35 11

Vetterlein Larina Turbine Leipzig 4,0 8,65 12,65 4,0 9,00 13,00 4,0 7,90 11,90 4,0 7,65 11,65 49,20 12

Wagawa Lotta TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 4,0 8,80 12,80 4,0 7,70 11,70 3,8 8,40 12,20 4,0 8,45 12,45 49,15 13

Mohs Mia Mathilda TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 4,0 8,55 12,55 4,0 8,10 12,10 4,0 8,75 12,75 4,0 7,75 11,75 49,15 13

Wiesenhaken Camie HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,0 7,95 11,95 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 7,90 11,90 49,15 13

Pelz Greta Ruth TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 4,0 9,10 13,10 4,0 7,15 11,15 4,0 8,70 12,70 4,0 7,75 11,75 48,70 16

Magunia Kiara Turbine Leipzig 4,0 8,50 12,50 4,0 8,55 12,55 4,0 8,30 11,80 4,0 7,60 11,60 48,45 17

Benndorf Amelie TV Aufbau Süd-West 4,0 9,40 13,40 4,0 7,65 11,65 3,5 7,70 11,20 4,0 7,85 11,85 48,10 18

Mohammadi Sarah TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,0 8,50 12,50 3,5 7,40 10,90 4,0 7,50 11,50 47,80 19

Ackermann Lilly Marie TuG Leipzig 4,0 8,80 12,80 4,0 8,80 12,80 3,5 6,20 9,70 4,0 8,35 12,35 47,65 20

Tonscheidt Selma Turbine Leipzig 4,0 8,80 12,80 4,0 7,80 11,80 4,0 7,70 11,70 3,8 7,35 11,15 47,45 21

Döring Lina USC Leipzig 4,0 8,50 12,50 4,0 7,25 11,25 4,0 8,00 12,00 4,0 7,60 11,60 47,35 22

Schulz Helene TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 4,0 8,35 12,35 4,0 7,10 11,10 4,0 8,70 12,20 4,0 7,70 11,70 47,35 22

Böhme Nora Turbine Leipzig 4,0 8,20 12,20 4,0 8,60 12,60 3,5 7,60 11,10 4,0 7,40 11,40 47,30 24

Lange Helena TV IMO Leipzig 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,0 7,90 11,90 3,5 7,30 10,80 4,0 7,65 11,65 47,25 25

Böttcher Greta Lotte TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 7,80 11,80 4,0 7,65 11,65 4,0 7,35 11,35 47,20 26

Bergander Mia TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 4,0 9,25 13,25 3,5 7,60 10,60 4,0 7,25 11,25 4,0 7,65 11,65 46,75 27

Barlmeyer Aenne TV Aufbau Süd-West 4,0 8,80 12,80 4,0 6,90 10,90 3,5 7,90 11,40 4,0 7,05 11,05 46,15 28

Colmsee Fabienne TV Aufbau Süd-West 4,0 7,80 11,80 4,0 6,85 10,85 3,3 8,10 11,40 4,0 7,55 11,55 45,60 29

Schmidt Marlene TV Aufbau Süd-West 4,0 8,50 12,50 4,0 7,45 11,45 3,5 7,15 10,65 4,0 6,15 10,15 44,75 30

Zückner Fritzi Turbine Leipzig 4,0 8,00 12,00 4,0 7,45 11,45 3,5 7,10 10,60 4,0 6,65 10,65 44,70 31

Vidoni Charlotte TV Aufbau Süd-West 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 5,75 10,75 5,0 6,20 11,20 2,7 6,75 9,45 44,80 15

Haegeler Anna Thalia TV Aufbau Süd-West 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 7,80 12,80 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 7,60 12,60 51,95 7

Voß Luisa TV Aufbau Süd-West 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,0 8,80 13,80 4,0 6,00 10,00 4,0 7,35 11,35 47,85 13

Pflicht AK 8

Pflicht AK 9

Pflicht AK 10



Name Vorname Verein SummeRang

D E EW D E EW D E EW D E EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

Gilluck Etta TuG Leipzig 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 8,75 13,75 4,5 7,00 11,50 5,0 7,90 12,90 51,10 8

Kießling Jette TuG Leipzig 5,0 9,25 14,25 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 7,90 12,90 4,5 8,40 12,90 54,45 3

Edwards Hannah TuG Leipzig 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 9,40 14,40 5,0 8,55 13,55 4,5 8,35 12,85 54,70 2

Rödiger Sophia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 5,0 6,30 11,30 5,0 8,25 13,25 5,0 7,65 12,65 4,0 7,00 11,00 48,20 12

Becker Amalia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 5,0 8,05 13,05 5,0 7,50 12,50 3,8 7,35 10,65 4,5 7,90 12,40 48,60 10

Lenschow Elli Turbine Leipzig 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 8,35 13,35 5,0 8,10 13,10 53,60 4

Hüttenrauch Neele Turbine Leipzig 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 8,80 13,80 4,5 8,65 13,15 5,0 8,05 13,05 53,40 5

Endle Lotte Turbine Leipzig 5,0 9,20 14,20 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 8,30 13,30 55,00 1

Kühn Annabel Turbine Leipzig 5,0 6,40 11,40 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 6,80 11,80 3,7 6,75 10,45 46,65 14

Stollberg Rosa TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 8,05 13,05 5,0 8,00 13,00 52,80 6

Steuer Milena TV IMO Leipzig 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 8,50 13,50 4,6 5,00 9,60 4,5 7,85 12,35 48,45 11

Sureck Milena TV IMO Leipzig 5,0 7,00 12,00 5,0 8,50 13,50 4,0 7,40 11,40 4,5 7,65 12,15 49,05 9

Trute Yasmin TV Aufbau Süd-West 5,0 8,25 13,25 5,0 6,35 11,35 4,8 6,55 10,85 5,0 7,65 12,65 48,10 12

Aurich Hilda TV Aufbau Süd-West 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 8,00 13,00 53,95 5

Schulze Tessa TuG Leipzig 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 8,40 13,40 54,45 2

Spichale Anneke TuG Leipzig 5,0 9,50 14,50 5,0 9,65 14,65 5,0 8,10 13,10 5,0 8,85 13,85 56,10 1

Haluany Charlotte TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 8,35 13,35 5,0 7,00 12,00 3,7 7,65 11,35 50,00 10

Wünsche Marie Emilia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 7,25 12,25 4,5 7,70 12,20 50,95 8

Hoffmann Marie Turbine Leipzig 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 7,65 12,65 5,0 7,25 12,25 4,5 7,45 11,95 50,40 9

Jurichs Jill Turbine Leipzig 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,15 13,15 4,2 7,30 11,50 51,15 7

Herzhan Yelyzaveta TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 0,0 0,00 0,00 5,0 7,50 12,50 4,5 6,55 11,05 5,0 8,75 13,75 37,30 14

Dörner Frida TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 8,85 13,85 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,15 13,15 54,15 3

Holdt Nele TV IMO Leipzig 5,0 8,25 13,25 5,0 6,80 11,80 5,0 7,50 12,50 3,4 6,75 10,15 47,70 13

Hanisch Pauline TV IMO Leipzig 5,0 8,15 13,15 5,0 7,30 12,30 3,5 7,95 11,45 4,2 7,40 11,60 48,50 11

Ji Amelie TV IMO Leipzig 5,0 8,70 13,70 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 8,00 13,00 53,35 6

Chen Heidi TV IMO Leipzig 5,0 8,70 13,70 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 7,95 12,95 54,10 4

Schwabe Zoey HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 8,00 11,10 3,3 7,40 10,70 4,1 8,35 12,45 4,5 8,70 13,20 47,45 1

Müller Thora HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 8,55 11,65 3,2 8,50 11,70 2,9 8,20 11,10 4,5 8,50 13,00 47,45 1

Haven Selina TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,20 11,30 3,1 8,55 11,65 3,9 8,15 12,05 3,9 8,25 12,15 47,15 3

Weiskopf Emma TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,45 11,55 3,1 8,80 11,90 3,4 7,90 11,30 3,7 8,70 12,40 47,15 3

Lichtenberger Charlotte Turbine Leipzig 3,1 9,00 12,10 3,2 9,60 12,80 2,6 7,30 9,90 3,7 8,25 11,95 46,75 5

Herrtrampf Emma Lotte HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 7,30 10,40 3,2 8,10 11,30 3,6 8,10 11,70 4,1 8,55 12,65 46,05 6

Kramer Clara TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,1 9,00 12,10 3,2 8,00 11,20 2,7 8,65 11,35 3,2 8,00 11,20 45,85 7

Große Franka TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,1 8,65 11,75 3,1 7,80 10,90 3,4 7,05 10,45 4,3 7,25 11,55 44,65 8

Becker Lillian TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,55 11,65 3,1 9,25 12,35 2,6 6,95 9,55 2,3 7,75 10,05 43,60 9

Kammertöns Inga TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 0,0 0,00 0,00 3,3 8,80 12,10 2,3 7,30 9,60 3,5 8,70 12,20 33,90 10

Richter Maja Louise TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 0,0 0,00 0,00 3,2 8,60 11,80 3,3 6,30 9,60 3,7 8,45 12,15 33,55 11

LK 4 AK 12/13

Schrumpf Sarah Jasmin TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 9,00 12,10 3,2 9,45 12,65 4,2 8,35 12,55 4,7 8,85 13,55 50,85 1

Bachmann Sophie Turbine Leipzig 3,1 9,10 12,20 3,1 9,20 12,30 3,9 7,30 11,20 4,5 9,20 13,70 49,40 2

Lebe Helene TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,00 11,10 3,3 8,95 12,25 3,9 7,90 11,80 4,2 8,75 12,95 48,10 3

Klimt Annika TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,30 11,40 3,2 9,35 12,55 3,6 8,50 12,10 3,7 8,15 11,85 47,90 4

Röder Zoé TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,1 8,70 11,80 3,3 9,25 12,55 3,9 8,20 12,10 3,4 8,00 11,40 47,85 5

Desens Carla Marie TuG Leipzig 3,1 8,95 12,05 3,2 9,00 12,20 3,7 7,75 11,45 4,4 7,60 12,00 47,70 6

Wolff Viktoria TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,70 11,80 3,2 9,15 12,35 4,1 6,85 10,95 4,7 7,90 12,60 47,70 6

Dannhauer Lotta TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,50 11,60 3,3 8,50 11,80 3,2 8,45 11,65 4,6 8,05 12,65 47,70 6

Theilig Jasmin TuG Leipzig 3,1 8,60 11,70 3,2 8,75 11,95 3,7 8,15 11,85 3,5 8,45 11,95 47,45 9

Kietz Malou Turbine Leipzig 3,1 8,50 11,60 3,1 8,50 11,60 3,7 7,90 11,60 4,1 8,50 12,60 47,40 10

Nestvogel Sophie TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,50 11,60 3,2 8,65 11,85 3,6 7,95 11,55 3,7 8,45 12,15 47,15 11

Böhme Carina TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,1 8,00 11,10 3,1 9,30 12,40 3,3 8,60 11,90 3,8 7,90 11,70 47,10 12

Pflicht AK 11

LK 4 bis AK 11



Name Vorname Verein SummeRang

D E EW D E EW D E EW D E EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

Eichler Hannah TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,80 11,90 3,2 8,90 12,10 3,1 7,60 10,70 3,6 8,10 11,70 46,40 13

Schaffert Emely Turbine Leipzig 3,1 7,80 10,90 3,2 8,65 11,85 3,7 7,50 11,20 4,1 8,05 12,15 46,10 14

Gierich Anne TV IMO Leipzig 3,1 8,10 11,20 3,1 7,85 10,95 3,4 8,10 11,50 3,8 8,60 12,40 46,05 15

Deininger Carlotta TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,1 7,65 10,75 3,2 8,20 11,40 3,6 8,05 11,65 3,8 8,30 12,10 45,90 16

Gurtz Sophie Turbine Leipzig 3,1 7,70 10,80 3,0 8,80 11,80 2,7 7,80 10,50 4,1 8,60 12,70 45,80 17

Chalupski Lilly TV IMO Leipzig 3,1 7,80 10,90 3,1 8,65 11,75 3,4 7,95 11,35 3,5 8,20 11,70 45,70 18

Hanisch Charlotte TV IMO Leipzig 3,1 7,40 10,50 3,0 8,35 11,35 3,2 8,45 11,65 3,6 8,50 12,10 45,60 19

Zahn Liliana Turbine Leipzig 3,1 8,00 11,10 3,1 9,25 12,35 3,0 6,55 9,55 3,9 8,45 12,35 45,35 20

Pfetzing Kimberley Turbine Leipzig 3,1 8,00 11,10 3,1 8,35 11,45 3,5 7,70 11,20 4,1 7,35 11,45 45,20 21

Lenschow Maja Turbine Leipzig 3,1 8,25 11,35 3,0 8,05 11,05 3,1 7,65 10,75 4,3 7,50 11,80 44,95 22

Korge Nathalie Turbine Leipzig 3,1 7,90 11,00 3,0 8,45 11,45 3,3 7,80 11,10 4,1 7,25 11,35 44,90 23

Witte Frida Turbine Leipzig 3,1 7,90 11,00 3,0 8,55 11,55 2,8 7,50 10,30 3,9 8,05 11,95 44,80 24

Grube Pia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,1 7,90 11,00 3,1 7,75 10,85 3,3 7,85 11,15 3,6 7,90 11,50 44,50 25

Stollberg Greta TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 7,70 10,80 3,2 8,35 11,55 3,3 7,35 10,65 3,6 7,90 11,50 44,50 25

Heggarty Laura TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,1 6,80 9,90 3,1 7,65 10,75 3,7 8,00 11,70 3,9 7,85 11,75 44,10 27

Huke Amelie TV IMO Leipzig 3,1 7,20 10,30 3,1 7,85 10,95 3,2 7,95 11,15 3,6 8,00 11,60 44,00 28

Schmidtke Frida TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,1 8,20 11,30 3,1 8,10 11,20 3,2 6,40 9,60 3,5 7,90 11,40 43,50 29

Quellmalz Thelsa Turbine Leipzig 3,1 7,60 10,70 3,0 8,50 11,50 1,4 8,35 9,75 3,6 7,85 11,45 43,40 30

Kalinski Anna-Lena Turbine Leipzig 3,1 7,90 11,00 3,0 8,10 11,10 2,4 6,60 9,00 4,1 7,15 11,25 42,35 31

Flohrer Florentine Turbine Leipzig 3,1 7,70 10,80 3,0 8,15 11,15 1,9 7,00 8,90 3,9 7,30 11,20 42,05 32

Schmiedeck Laura TV IMO Leipzig 3,1 7,00 10,10 3,0 8,25 11,25 2,1 6,85 8,95 3,4 8,05 11,45 41,75 33

Sachweh Felicitas Turbine Leipzig 0,6 8,00 8,60 3,0 8,20 11,20 2,5 8,00 10,50 4,2 6,90 11,10 41,40 34

Seelemann Mathilda TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,1 7,80 10,90 2,9 7,20 9,10 2,8 7,15 9,95 2,6 7,30 9,90 39,85 35

Blaser Leni TV Aufbau Süd-West 0,6 7,80 8,40 2,9 5,25 7,15 2,8 8,00 10,80 2,7 7,85 10,55 36,90 36

Niven Charlotte TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 0,0 0,00 0,00 3,1 8,55 11,65 3,0 8,45 11,45 3,4 7,60 11,00 34,10 37

Hoche Leoni TV Aufbau Süd-West 0,0 0,00 0,00 3,1 8,60 11,70 3,2 7,05 10,25 3,1 7,75 10,85 32,80 38

Wirth Samantha TV Aufbau Süd-West 0,0 0,00 0,00 3,2 7,25 10,45 2,8 7,95 10,75 3,1 8,10 11,20 32,40 39

LK 4 AK 14/15

Tschumi Elsa TuG Leipzig 3,1 9,10 12,20 3,3 9,30 12,60 3,7 8,60 12,30 4,0 8,80 12,80 49,90 1

Ludwig Sarah TV IMO Leipzig 3,1 9,40 12,50 3,2 9,20 12,40 3,8 8,35 12,15 3,9 8,15 12,05 49,10 2

Frost Martha Turbine Leipzig 3,1 9,05 12,15 3,1 9,10 12,20 3,3 8,20 11,50 4,1 7,95 12,05 47,90 3

Seydel Lotte TV Aufbau Süd-West 3,1 9,05 12,15 3,1 8,95 12,05 3,5 8,25 11,75 4,3 7,45 11,75 47,70 4

Laux Henriette TuG Leipzig 3,1 9,15 12,25 3,3 8,05 11,35 3,7 8,50 12,20 3,6 7,90 11,50 47,30 5

Weber Amalia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,1 8,95 12,05 3,4 8,20 11,60 3,9 7,75 11,65 4,1 7,35 11,45 46,75 6

Schneider Pauline TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,50 11,60 3,3 8,80 12,10 3,5 6,90 10,40 4,3 7,45 11,75 45,85 7

Fehrmann Mary Turbine Leipzig 3,1 8,75 11,85 3,1 8,65 11,75 3,1 7,05 10,15 4,1 7,95 12,05 45,80 8

Stoppe Mali TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 8,25 11,35 3,3 8,10 11,40 3,9 7,30 11,20 3,5 8,20 11,70 45,65 9

Renker Chiara TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,1 8,85 11,95 3,2 7,40 10,60 3,6 7,55 11,15 4,0 7,05 11,05 44,75 10

Obigt Helene TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 9,15 12,25 3,3 8,30 11,60 2,9 6,00 8,90 4,2 7,40 11,60 44,35 11

Herzhan Viktoriia TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 0,6 8,70 9,30 2,3 5,50 7,80 2,2 8,05 10,25 4,3 8,65 12,95 40,30 12

LK 4 AK 16/17

Weituschat Josefine TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,1 9,10 12,20 3,3 8,80 12,10 4,5 8,55 13,05 4,1 8,45 12,55 49,90 1

Ziegler Maja Turbine Leipzig 3,1 8,75 11,85 3,2 9,10 12,30 3,8 7,30 11,10 4,3 8,15 12,45 47,70 2

LK 3 bis AK 11

Vucinic Ema HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 9,05 12,15 3,7 7,85 11,55 3,9 8,00 11,90 4,9 8,25 13,15 48,75 1

Bernigeroth Philippa HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 8,40 11,50 3,7 8,40 12,10 3,7 7,70 11,40 4,9 8,40 13,30 48,30 2

Kellner Frida HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 8,10 11,20 3,7 7,90 11,60 4,5 8,50 13,00 4,3 7,70 12,00 47,80 3

Wittemann Klara HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 7,10 10,20 1,8 7,40 9,20 2,8 7,50 10,30 4,5 8,10 12,60 42,30 4



Name Vorname Verein SummeRang

D E EW D E EW D E EW D E EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

LK 3 AK 12/13

Saupe Marle HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 8,20 11,30 3,6 8,10 11,70 3,9 7,60 11,50 4,7 8,30 13,00 47,50 1

Stöhr Clarissa HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 8,60 11,70 3,7 7,70 11,40 3,4 8,20 11,60 4,5 7,75 12,25 46,95 2

Rentzsch Loreley TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 7,25 10,35 3,6 7,85 11,45 3,7 8,55 12,25 4,7 8,20 12,90 46,95 2

Thamm Annabell HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 8,05 11,15 3,0 7,65 10,65 3,5 7,30 10,80 4,9 8,35 13,25 45,85 4

LK 3 AK 14/15

Barwitzki Hannah HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,1 8,60 11,70 4,0 8,45 12,45 3,6 7,85 11,45 4,7 8,60 13,30 48,90 1

LK 3 AK 16/17

Uhlmann Anna Sophia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,1 9,50 12,60 3,6 8,35 11,95 3,3 8,60 11,90 4,7 8,30 13,00 49,45 1

Targosz Lien TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,9 7,65 11,55 3,5 7,95 11,45 4,5 8,10 12,60 5,1 8,45 13,55 49,15 2

Weise Luisa TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 3,1 8,45 11,55 3,7 7,60 11,30 3,9 8,70 12,60 5,1 8,00 13,10 48,55 3

Bergmann Michelle Turbine Leipzig 3,1 7,90 11,00 3,5 8,00 11,50 3,1 7,25 10,35 5,1 7,90 13,00 45,85 4

Estel Ella TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,1 7,20 10,30 3,8 8,10 11,90 4,0 6,35 10,35 4,7 7,30 12,00 44,55 5

LK 2 AK 12/13

Schulz Thilda HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,9 8,35 12,25 3,4 7,95 11,35 4,2 8,40 12,60 4,9 8,55 13,45 49,65 1

Simmen Leni HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,5 8,55 12,05 4,0 7,00 11,00 3,6 8,05 11,65 5,3 8,35 13,65 48,35 2

LK 2 AK 14/15

Schmidt Lia Fabienne TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,9 7,95 11,85 4,0 7,00 11,00 3,9 6,60 10,50 5,5 8,35 13,85 47,20 1

LK 2 AK 16/17

May Magdalena HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,5 8,15 11,65 2,6 8,00 10,60 3,9 8,30 12,20 4,4 7,45 11,85 46,30 1

Klüver Amelie TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,9 7,60 11,50 3,2 8,05 11,25 5,0 5,85 10,85 4,9 7,60 12,50 46,10 2

DTB Pflicht AK 7

Spröh Lena TuG Leipzig 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,30 13,30 4,0 8,80 12,80 5,0 8,45 13,45 53,20 1

Lanz Mila TuG Leipzig 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 8,05 13,05 5,0 8,35 13,35 52,90 2

Fink Fine TuG Leipzig 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,20 13,20 3,5 7,40 10,90 5,0 7,55 12,55 50,65 3

Henze Paulina TuG Leipzig 5,0 8,20 13,20 4,5 7,55 12,05 4,0 8,20 12,20 5,0 8,10 13,10 50,55 4

Güttel Mia TuG Leipzig 5,0 8,10 13,10 4,5 7,60 12,10 3,5 6,75 10,25 4,0 7,00 11,00 46,45 5

DTB Pflicht AK 8

Altenberger Leni TuG Leipzig 6,0 9,40 15,40 6,0 8,30 14,30 5,0 7,80 12,80 7,0 8,40 15,40 57,90 1

Hermann Emilie TuG Leipzig 6,0 7,20 13,20 5,0 8,35 13,35 3,0 6,25 9,25 5,5 6,55 12,05 47,85 2

Wolfram Florentine HSG DHfK Leipzig 6,0 8,00 14,00 2,0 9,00 -5,0 6,00 4,0 6,60 10,60 6,0 7,40 13,40 44,00 3

Schulze Tara TuG Leipzig 6,0 6,90 12,90 2,0 7,50 -5,0 4,50 3,5 5,00 8,50 4,0 7,25 11,25 37,15 4

Richter Valentina TuG Leipzig 6,0 7,45 13,45 2,0 7,15 -5,0 4,15 2,0 6,00 -5,0 3,00 5,0 7,40 12,40 33,00 5

DTB Pflicht AK 9

Hoang Le Linh Nhi TuG Leipzig 8,0 8,20 16,20 4,5 7,10 11,60 7,0 6,00 13,00 7,5 7,50 15,00 55,80 1

Friedrich Helena TuG Leipzig 8,0 7,30 15,30 5,5 7,90 13,40 7,0 2,30 9,30 7,5 7,00 14,50 52,50 2

Gösel Lina TuG Leipzig 8,0 7,33 15,33 4,5 6,55 11,05 6,5 4,50 11,00 6,5 6,20 12,70 50,08 3



Mannschaftswertung weiblich

Name Vorname Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden Summe Rang

Pflicht AK 6/7

TV Aufbau Süd-West

Conzato Greta 11,15 10,80 11,85 11,20 3

Neels Karla 11,40 11,70 11,70 11,10 4

Böhm Hanna 11,30 11,85 11,75 11,35 6

Feller Finja 11,65 11,20 10,65 10,95 8

Grobe Hanna 11,15 11,10 11,30 10,85

45,50 45,85 46,60 44,60 182,55 6

TuG Leipzig

Kolberg Annelie 11,55 11,35 11,70 10,85 1

Ziemer Helene 11,60 11,60 11,50 11,40 2

Spengler Ida 11,55 11,10 11,40 10,95 5

Seitz Maja 11,30 11,25 11,35 10,65 7

Kuprian Marlene 11,70 11,80 10,80 10,75

46,40 46,00 45,95 43,95 182,30 7

TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz I

Kramer Lucia 11,60 11,30 11,80 11,90 10

Seufert Paula 11,50 11,70 11,10 11,85 11

Steinberg Amelia 11,80 11,85 11,50 12,20 12

Dittrich Tamina 11,60 12,00 11,55 12,10 13

Viszkok Zola 12,20 12,10 12,35 12,40 15

47,20 47,65 47,20 48,60 190,65 2

TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz II

Rohloff Lucia 10,90 11,45 11,80 11,60 10

Primus Ava 11,40 11,00 11,35 11,00 11

Meyer Marla 11,20 11,00 11,55 10,55 12

Goller Kaia 12,00 11,40 11,40 11,45 13

Hofmann Greta Henrike 11,75 11,30 11,75 11,60 15

46,35 45,15 46,50 45,65 183,65 5

USC Leipzig

Hoffmann Jonna 11,90 12,00 11,85 12,00 15

Staats Ella 11,80 12,10 11,95 12,10 10

Tschernikau Klara 11,30 12,15 12,00 12,15 11

Behrendt Maria 11,55 12,30 12,25 12,30 13

Edao Tabea 11,90 12,10 11,90 12,40 12

47,15 48,65 48,10 48,95 192,85 1

Turbine Leipzig

Dathe Joana 11,35 11,10 10,60 10,40 10

Große Johanna 11,30 11,00 11,05 11,35 11

Töpelt Emma 12,05 11,10 11,20 11,70 12

Böhme Lea 11,75 11,60 11,10 11,60 13

Rom Charlotte 12,35 11,80 11,30 11,85 15

47,50 45,60 44,65 46,50 184,25 4

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf

Richter Milla 11,90 12,00 12,25 12,00 10

Geschke Emma 12,30 12,20 11,30 12,10 11

Seidel Lieselotte 12,05 11,75 11,30 12,20 12

Knöfler Lena 11,80 12,10 11,25 12,05 13

Böhme Ria 11,85 11,30 10,75 11,60 15

48,10 48,05 46,10 48,35 190,60 3



TV IMO Leipzig I

Klemp Paulina 11,70 12,25 10,75 10,95 10

Friedrich Johanna 11,55 11,35 10,90 11,45 11

Naumann Ziva Maria 11,60 10,90 10,60 11,20 12

Bauer Marie 11,35 11,50 10,70 11,50 13

Seidel Clara 11,20 11,90 10,55 11,80 15

46,20 47,00 42,95 45,95 182,10 8

TV IMO Leipzig II

Langer Lisa 11,40 11,50 11,05 11,70 10

Möller Hanna 11,35 11,10 9,60 11,40 11

Födisch Lena Emilia 11,80 11,00 10,50 10,55 12

Hennig Nora 11,40 11,50 10,65 10,65 13

15

45,95 45,10 41,80 44,30 177,15 9

Pflicht AK 8/9

TV Aufbau Süd-West

Benndorf Amelie 13,40 11,65 11,20 11,85 3

Schmidt Marlene 12,50 11,45 10,65 10,15 4

Colmsee Fabienne 11,80 10,85 11,40 11,55 6

Barlmeyer Aenne 12,80 10,90 11,40 11,05 8

Cech Pauline 12,75 11,70 10,30 11,10

51,45 45,70 44,65 45,55 187,35 7

TuG Leipzig

Heiland Tilda 13,20 12,25 11,90 12,20 10

Döring Lilly 12,95 12,65 12,60 12,35 11

Ackermann Lilly Marie 12,80 12,80 9,70 12,35 12

Müller Aemilia 12,90 11,20 13,10 12,35 13

Höntsch Vida 12,95 12,50 13,10 12,80 14

52,00 50,20 50,70 49,85 202,75 1

TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz

Pelz Greta Ruth 13,10 11,15 12,70 11,75 10

Mohammadi Sarah 12,90 12,50 10,90 11,50 11

Jurgons Leni Charlotte 12,75 10,85 12,60 12,55 12

Wagawa Lotta 12,80 11,70 12,20 12,45 13

Schulz Helene 12,35 11,10 12,20 11,70 14

51,55 46,45 49,70 48,45 196,15 4

USC Leipzig

Kollai Klara 12,90 7,80 12,00 10,50 10

Döring Lina 12,50 11,25 12,00 11,60 11

Edao Hanna 12,55 12,25 12,90 11,80 12

Howe Lorelei 13,10 12,65 11,70 12,50 13

51,05 43,95 48,60 46,40 190,00 5

Turbine Leipzig I

Golser Paula 12,75 12,60 12,00 12,00 10

Edelmann Emily 13,45 11,70 12,30 12,30 11

Schütz Henrike 12,45 11,60 11,10 11,80 12

Magunia Kiara 12,50 12,55 11,80 11,60 13

Kühn Frida 13,40 12,85 12,40 12,50 14

52,10 49,70 48,50 48,60 198,90 2



Turbine Leipzig II

Böhme Nora 12,20 12,60 11,10 11,40 10

Zückner Fritzi 12,00 11,45 10,60 10,65

Tonscheidt Selma 12,80 11,80 11,70 11,15 12

Vetterlein Larina 12,65 13,00 11,90 11,65 13

14

49,65 48,85 45,30 44,85 188,65 6

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf

Bergander Mia 13,25 10,60 11,25 11,65 10

Böttcher Greta Lotte 12,40 11,80 11,65 11,35 11

Mohs Mia Mathilda 12,55 12,10 12,75 11,75 12

Kaiser Mira 13,50 13,20 11,55 12,45 13

Winter Suna 13,25 12,85 11,75 12,50

52,55 49,95 47,70 48,35 198,55 3

TV IMO Leipzig

Klemp Luisa 11,65 11,35 11,65 10,90 10

Rothert Ella 12,00 12,35 10,65 11,00 11

Römmer Christina 11,45 11,60 10,60 10,65 12

Zobel Julie 11,65 10,70 11,70 10,50 13

Lange Helena 12,90 11,90 10,80 11,65 14

48,20 47,20 44,80 44,20 184,40 8

Pflicht AK 10/11

TV Aufbau Süd-West

Trute Yasmin 13,25 11,35 10,85 12,65 3

Vidoni Charlotte 13,40 10,75 11,20 9,45 4

Haegeler Anna Thalia 13,55 12,80 13,00 12,60 6

Voß Luisa 12,70 13,80 10,00 11,35 8

Aurich Hilda 14,15 13,60 13,20 13,00

54,35 51,55 48,25 49,60 203,75 4

TuG Leipzig

Gilluck Etta 12,95 13,75 11,50 12,90 10

Kießling Jette 14,25 14,40 12,90 12,90 11

Edwards Hannah 13,90 14,40 13,55 12,85 12

Schulze Tessa 13,65 13,90 13,50 13,40 13

Spichale Anneke 14,50 14,65 13,10 13,85 14

56,30 57,35 53,05 53,05 219,75 1

TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz

Rödiger Sophia 11,30 13,25 12,65 11,00 10

Becker Amalia 13,05 12,50 10,65 12,40 11

Haluany Charlotte 13,30 13,35 12,00 11,35 12

Wünsche Marie Emilia 13,00 13,50 12,25 12,20 13

50,65 52,60 47,55 46,95 197,75 5

Turbine Leipzig

Lenschow Elli 13,65 13,50 13,35 13,10 10

Hoffmann Marie 13,55 12,65 12,25 11,95 11

Hüttenrauch Neele 13,40 13,80 13,15 13,05 12

Endle Lotte 14,20 13,75 13,75 13,30 13

Jurichs Jill 12,60 13,90 13,15 11,50

54,80 54,95 53,40 51,40 214,55 2



TV IMO Leipzig

Holdt Nele 13,25 11,80 12,50 10,15 10

Hanisch Pauline 13,15 12,30 11,45 11,60 11

Steuer Milena 13,00 13,50 9,60 12,35 12

Ji Amelie 13,70 13,65 13,00 13,00 13

Chen Heidi 13,70 13,80 13,65 12,95 14

53,80 53,25 50,60 49,90 207,55 3

LK 4 bis AK 11

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf

Haven Selina 11,30 11,65 12,05 12,15 10

Becker Lillian 11,65 12,35 9,55 10,05 11

Weiskopf Emma 11,55 11,90 11,30 12,40 12

Kammertöns Inga 0,00 12,10 9,60 12,20 13

Richter Maja Louise 0,00 11,80 9,60 12,15

34,50 48,15 42,55 48,90 174,10 1

LK 4 AK 12/13

TV Aufbau Süd-West

Hoche Leoni 0,00 11,70 10,25 10,85 10

Deininger Carlotta 10,75 11,40 11,65 12,10 11

Wirth Samantha 0,00 10,45 10,75 11,20 12

Blaser Leni 8,40 7,15 10,80 10,55 13

19,15 40,70 43,45 44,70 148,00 7

TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz

Grube Pia 11,00 10,85 11,15 11,50 10

Niven Charlotte 0,00 11,65 11,45 11,00 11

Heggarty Laura 9,90 10,75 11,70 11,75 12

Röder Zoé 11,80 12,55 12,10 11,40 13

32,70 45,80 46,40 45,65 170,55 5

Turbine Leipzig I

Schaffert Emely 10,90 11,85 11,20 12,15 10

Pfetzing Kimberley 11,10 11,45 11,20 11,45 11

Kietz Malou 11,60 11,60 11,60 12,60 12

Lenschow Maja 11,35 11,05 10,75 11,80 13

Bachmann Sophie 12,20 12,30 11,20 13,70

46,25 47,20 45,20 50,25 188,90 2

Turbine Leipzig II

Zahn Liliana 11,10 12,35 9,55 12,35 10

Gurtz Sophie 10,80 11,80 10,50 12,70 11

Korge Nathalie 11,00 11,45 11,10 11,35 12

Witte Frida 11,00 11,55 10,30 11,95 13

43,90 47,15 41,45 48,35 180,85 4

Turbine Leipzig III

Flohrer Florentine 10,80 11,15 8,90 11,20 10

Quellmalz Thelsa 10,70 11,50 9,75 11,45 11

Kalinski Anna-Lena 11,00 11,10 9,00 11,25 12

Sachweh Felicitas 8,60 11,20 10,50 11,10 13

14

41,10 44,95 38,15 45,00 169,20 6



TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf

Eichler Hannah 11,90 12,10 10,70 11,70 10

Nestvogel Sophie 11,60 11,85 11,55 12,15 11

Klimt Annika 11,40 12,55 12,10 11,85 12

Wolff Viktoria 11,80 12,35 10,95 12,60 13

Schrumpf Sarah Jasmin 12,10 12,65 12,55 13,55

47,40 49,65 47,15 50,15 194,35 1

TV IMO Leipzig

Schmiedeck Laura 10,10 11,25 8,95 11,45 10

Hanisch Charlotte 10,50 11,35 11,65 12,10 11

Chalupski Lilly 10,90 11,75 11,35 11,70 12

Gierich Anne 11,20 10,95 11,50 12,40 13

Huke Amelie 10,30 10,95 11,15 11,60 14

42,90 45,30 45,65 47,80 181,65 3

LK 4 AK 14/15

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf

Herzhan Viktoriia 9,30 7,80 10,25 12,95 10

Obigt Helene 12,25 11,60 8,90 11,60 11

Schneider Pauline 11,60 12,10 10,40 11,75 12

Stoppe Mali 11,35 11,40 11,20 11,70 13

44,50 42,90 40,75 48,00 176,15 1

LK 3 bis AK 11

HSG DHfK Leipzig

Kellner Frida 11,20 11,60 13,00 12,00 10

Wittemann Klara 10,20 9,20 10,30 12,60 11

Bernigeroth Philippa 11,50 12,10 11,40 13,30 12

Vucinic Ema 12,15 11,55 11,90 13,15 13

45,05 44,45 46,60 51,05 187,15 1

DTB Pflicht AK 7

TuG Leipzig

Henze Paulina 13,20 12,05 12,20 13,10 10

Güttel Mia 13,10 12,10 10,25 11,00 11

Lanz Mila 13,00 13,50 13,05 13,35 12

Fink Fine 14,00 13,20 10,90 12,55 13

Spröh Lena 13,65 13,30 12,80 13,45

53,95 52,10 48,95 52,45 207,45 1

DTB Pflicht AK 8

TuG Leipzig

Hermann Emilie 13,20 13,35 9,25 12,05 10

Schulze Tara 12,90 4,50 8,50 11,25 11

Richter Valentina 13,45 4,15 3,00 12,40 12

Altenberger Leni 15,40 14,30 12,80 15,40 13

54,95 36,30 33,55 51,10 175,90 1


